
R Rennen Bez. Abt. St. Nr. Start Zeit LK / AK NN VN JG Verein

101 Jung 4x+ 12 u. 13 Jahre I/II 1 4 08:58:42 03:59 I Diener Eric 2003 Bessel-RC

Gottschalk Marvin 2002

Bartsch Fabian 2002

Brink Yannik 2002

Klapdor Matti 2001

103 08:58:42 03:51 I Haske Mathis 2002 RR TVK Essen

Bujalla Vincent David 2002

Janus Simon 2002

Holländer Benedikt 2002

Menning Merret 2003

2 45 09:02:25 04:04 II Philips Jan 2002 Kettwiger RG

Fasswald Cedric 2002

Schauenburg Connor 2002

Schmidt Lennart 2002

Uttendorfer Stefan 2003

167 09:02:25 03:55 II Helwig Christian 2002 Steeler RV

Krüger Joshua-Samuel-Fenn 2002

Kämper Jannik 2002

Sohns Yannik 2002

Heufken Remo 2002

170 09:02:25 04:26 II van de Moosdijk Ole 2002 WSV Düsseldorf RG

Wall Robert 2002

Buggert-Brendel Adrian 2002

Schwabedal Georg 2002

Schwabedahl Anna 2003



R Rennen Bez. Abt. St. Nr. Start Zeit LK / AK NN VN JG Verein

103 Jung 2x 13 u. 14 Jahre I-III 1 46 09:09:42 03:51 I Rasch Paul 2001 Kettwiger RG

Wilkening Paul 2001

171 09:09:42 04:17 I Förster Oskar 2001 WSV Düsseldorf RG

Wollscheid Raoul 2001

2 5 09:11:35 04:00 I Kruse Marius 2001 Bessel-RC

Haake Lars Torben 2001

64 09:11:35 03:51 I Hagmanns Tom 2001 Neusser RV

Leffke Nicolas 2001

3 6 09:16:42 04:05 II Schulze Dorfkönig Johann 2001 Bessel-RC

Broshinski Fabian 2001

1 09:16:42 03:56 II Strauß Sebastian 2001 ARC zu Münster

Böder Jonas 2001

192 09:16:42 04:38 II Kohlpoth Timo ARC zu Münster

Schmidt Niklas

4 90 09:19:51 04:45 III Vogeler Nicolas 2001 RK am Baldeneysee

Husch Niklas 2001

68 09:19:51 04:36 III Bastugral Altay Duran 2001 RC Germania

Görtz Fabian 2001

127 09:19:51 04:23 III Drossel Julian 2001 RV Gelsenkirchen

Glout Brian 2001

104 Jung 2x 13 u. 14 Jahre I-III LG 1 7 09:22:55 04:00 I Haeffner Nikolas 2001 Bessel-RC

Eilers Lennart 2001

134 09:22:55 04:32 II Breuhaus Nils 2001 RV Oberhausen

Kölsch Leon 2001

118 09:22:55 04:17 II Marquardt Timo 2001 RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel-Herten

Montag Lennard 2001

105 Mäd 1x 13 Jahre I-III 1 82 09:29:32 04:22 I Föster Alexandra 2002 RC Meschede

69 09:29:32 04:57 II Dehmel Annika 2002 RC Germania

193 09:29:32 05:01 II Rodrigues Juana ARC zu Münster

2 104 09:31:56 04:39 II Ter Schmitten Saskia 2002 RR TVK Essen

113 09:31:56 04:45 II Soldat Katharina 2002 Rugm. Bottrop

73 09:31:56 04:30 II Mührs Lene 2002 RC Hamm

3 105 09:43:44 05:16 III Lüttkenhorst Josephine 2002 RR TVK Essen

47 09:43:44 06:16 III Siekerkotte Lena 2002 Kettwiger RG

128 09:43:44 08:12 III Bousbiba Dounia 2002 RV Gelsenkirchen



R Rennen Bez. Abt. St. Nr. Start Zeit LK / AK NN VN JG Verein

107 Mäd 4x+ 13 u. 14 Jahre I/II 1 92 09:49:37 04:15 II Lensing Lilith 2002 RK am Baldeneysee

zusammengelegt mit R110 Rebesky Greta 2002

Galland Antonia 2002

Thomas Julia 2001

von Müller Elena 2001

135 09:49:37 04:26 II Freida Gina 2002 RV Oberhausen

Fleuter Katharina 2002

Jehn Elena 2002

Lohmeier Julia 2003

Spriesterbach Hannah 2001

108 Jung 1x 13 Jahre I-III 1 106 09:53:49 04:40 II Kiehl Patrick 2002 RR TVK Essen

74 09:53:49 04:23 II Bomholt Moritz 2002 RC Hamm

2 75 09:56:56 04:56 II Olshof Finn 2002 RC Hamm

119 09:56:56 04:37 II Höck Simon 2002 RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel-Herten

3 93 10:04:15 05:07 III van Heekern Peter 2002 RK am Baldeneysee

48 10:04:15 05:30 III Fischer Leo 2002 Kettwiger RG

65 10:04:15 04:47 III Lubrich Till 2002 Neusser RV

4 49 10:05:54 06:03 III Wolf Raul 2002 Kettwiger RG

33 10:05:54 05:30 III Poncin Niklas 2002 Essen-Werdener RC

189 10:05:54 05:16 III Schoth Florian 2002 Neusser RV

109 Jung 1x 13 Jahre I-III LG 1 136 10:12:59 04:19 II Böge Liam 2002 RV Oberhausen

8 10:12:59 04:42 II Hüsener Henry 2002 Bessel-RC

34 10:12:59 04:39 II Jahn Felix 2002 Essen-Werdener RC

2 83 10:15:06 05:01 III Brieden Maik 2002 RC Meschede

107 10:15:06 05:05 III Rottländer Jaap 2002 RR TVK Essen

137 10:15:06 04:55 III Lohe Justus 2002 RV Oberhausen



R Rennen Bez. Abt. St. Nr. Start Zeit LK / AK NN VN JG Verein

111 Jung 2x 11 u. 12 Jahre 1 94 10:21:31 04:56 Schmidt-Troschke Carl 2003 RK am Baldeneysee

Wenzel Matthias 2003

84 10:21:31 04:16 Böhm Paul 2003 RC Meschede

Krewet Paul 2003

138 10:21:31 05:04 Ludwig Emil 2004 RV Oberhausen

Schmidt Philip 2003

2 139 10:25:57 04:40 Schmidt Luca 2003 RV Oberhausen

Sund Bennet 2003

50 10:25:57 04:27 Uttendorfer Stefan 2003 Kettwiger RG

Gerritzen Bennet

120 10:25:57 04:58 Maas Roderick 2003 RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel-Herten

Spomer Ben Maximilian 2003

112 JF 2x A/B 1 140 10:30:13 04:28 B Altena Hannah 2000 RV Oberhausen

Spriesterbach Paula 2000

173 10:30:13 04:04 B Ochs Alice 1999 WSV Düsseldorf RG

Krey Carmen 2000

129 10:30:13 04:15 B Waltemade Anna 2000 RV Gelsenkirchen

Creß Monique 2000

113 Mäd 1x 11 Jahre 1 36 10:34:12 05:20 I Sander Frida 2004 Essen-Werdener RC

121 10:34:12 05:34 I Lingnau Hannah 2004 RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel-Herten

114 Mäd 1x 12 Jahre I-III 1 9 10:37:45 05:01 I Kruse Nele 2003 Bessel-RC

122 10:37:45 05:25 II Dybowski Lina 2003 RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel-Herten

2 51 10:42:09 05:26 III Eichelbaum Henriette 2003 Kettwiger RG

52 10:42:09 05:12 III Schneider Lea 2003 Kettwiger RG



R Rennen Bez. Abt. St. Nr. Start Zeit LK / AK NN VN JG Verein

115 Jung/Mäd 4x+ 13 u. 14 Jahre I/II 1 10 10:46:23 03:59 I Tasi Vanessa 2001 Bessel-RC

Damerau Charlotte 2001

Sommer Jonas 2001

Haake Lars Torben 2001

Thiele Deborah 2001

53 10:46:23 03:44 I Burbott Paula 2001 Kettwiger RG

Rasch Paul 2001

Wilkening Paul 2001

Sonnenschein Lara 2001

Müller Magda 2001

66 10:46:23 03:49 I Leffke Nico 2001 Neusser RV

Hagmanns Tom 2001

Clotten Olivia 2002

Spanke Helena 2002

Lubrich Till 2002

2 95 10:49:46 04:21 II Vogeler Nicolas 2001 RK am Baldeneysee

Husch Niklas 2001

Galland Antonia 2002

Wenzel Katharina 2001

Thomas Julia 2001

11 10:49:46 04:07 II Bleidorn Laura 2001 Bessel-RC

Schütz Noah 2001

Wietholz Lilly 2001

Lübbing Marian 2001

Klapdor Matti 2001

3 130 10:52:09 04:14 II Czaja Magdalena 2001 RV Gelsenkirchen

Drossel Julian 2001

Glout Brian 2001

Waltemade Marlen 2001

76 10:52:09 03:58 II Schmidt Svenja 2001 RC Hamm

Lehmköster Jan 2001

Müller Janis 2001

Mührs Lene 2002

Müller Hendrik 2002



R Rennen Bez. Abt. St. Nr. Start Zeit LK / AK NN VN JG Verein

116 JM 2x A/B 1 12 10:55:49 03:52 A Müller Felix 1998 Bessel-RC

Münden Johannes 1999

183 10:55:49 03:45 B Nicolay Pascal 1999 WSV Herne

Feltz Luca 2000

114 10:55:49 04:09 B Kewitsch Jakob 2000 Rugm. Bottrop

Kuhn Sebastian 2000

2 141 10:57:50 03:53 B Sund Nathan 2000 RV Oberhausen

Fleuter Christoph 1999

29 10:57:50 03:54 B Henke Noah 1999 Essener RRV

Kravchenko Vladyslav 2000

187 10:57:50 04:33 B Siedlaczek  Nico RC Germania

Schackmann Nicolas 

3 174 11:02:08 04:04 B Wülfing Paul 1999 WSV Düsseldorf RG

Grinsporn Mark 1999

131 11:02:08 04:13 B Sinkovec Nils 1999 RV Gelsenkirchen

Jesgarsch Tobias 2000

117 Jung/Mäd 4x+ 12 u. 13 Jahre I/II 1 13 11:04:01 04:00 I Lorenz Sarah Marie 2002 Bessel-RC

Hornig Antina 2002

Bartsch Fabian 2002

Brink Yannik 2002

Weiß Mara 2004

108 11:04:01 04:13 II Lüttkenhorst Josephine 2002 RR TVK Essen

Kiehl Patrick 2002

Bujalla Vincent David 2002

Menning Merret 2003

Haske Mathis 2002

119 Jung 1x 12 Jahre I-III 1 14 11:08:31 05:02 I Jäschke Niklas 2003 Bessel-RC

42 11:08:31 04:57 II Schlaak Christian 2003 Etuf Essen

2 85 11:10:06 04:45 III Böhm Paul 2003 RC Meschede

54 11:10:06 05:24 III Mertens Philipp 2003 Kettwiger RG

186 11:10:06 05:34 III Ludwig Emil 2004 RV Oberhausen

3 86 11:16:08 04:49 III Krewet Paul 2003 RC Meschede

55 11:16:08 05:37 III Schumacher Henry 2003 Kettwiger RG

143 11:16:08 05:18 III Schmidt Luca 2003 RV Oberhausen

4 144 11:17:56 05:15 III Sund Bennet 2003 RV Oberhausen

175 11:17:56 05:37 III Falger Simeon 2003 WSV Düsseldorf RG

5 142 11:24:08 05:43 III Schmidt Philip 2003 RV Oberhausen

194 11:24:08 05:11 III Hubert Dannil Uerdinger Ruderclub



R Rennen Bez. Abt. St. Nr. Start Zeit LK / AK NN VN JG Verein

122 JF 1x B 1 145 11:27:03 04:34 Schmitz Cynthia 2000 RV Oberhausen

15 11:27:03 04:40 Henschel Verena 2000 Bessel-RC

146 11:27:03 04:49 Altena Hannah 2000 RV Oberhausen

2 77 11:31:46 04:22 Kiene Nina 1999 RC Hamm

147 11:31:46 05:13 Freida Finja 2000 RV Oberhausen

176 11:31:46 04:29 Ochs Alice 1999 WSV Düsseldorf RG

177 11:33:50 04:37 Krey Carmen 2000 WSV Düsseldorf RG

96 11:33:50 04:33 Titzrath Paula RK am Baldeneysee

123 Mäd 2x 13 u. 14 Jahre I-III 1 67 11:39:02 04:02 I Clotten Olivia 2001 Neusser RV

Spanke Helena 2001

87 11:39:02 03:52 I Becker Ariane 2001 RC Meschede

Föster Alexandra 2002

56 11:39:02 04:05 I Müller Magda 2001 Kettwiger RG

Schneider Celina 2001

2 16 11:41:25 04:09 I Damerau Charlotte 2001 Bessel-RC

Tasi Vanessa 2001

57 11:41:25 04:21 I Burbott Paula 2001 Kettwiger RG

Sonnenschein Lara Maria 2001

97 11:41:25 04:20 I von Müller Elena 2001 RK am Baldeneysee

Wenzel Katharina 2001

3 149 11:45:24 04:19 II Paskuda Julia 2001 RV Oberhausen

Martin Esther 2001

98 11:45:24 04:55 III Lensing Lilith 2002 RK am Baldeneysee

Thomas Julia 2001

4 17 11:48:19 04:31 III Wietholz Lilly 2001 Bessel-RC

Bleidorn Laura 2001

132 11:48:19 04:17 III Czaja Magdalena 2001 RV Gelsenkirchen

Waltemade Marlen 2001

191 11:48:19 04:45 III Lorenz Sarah Marie 2002 Bessel-RC

Thiele Deborah 2001

126 Jung 1x 14 Jahre I-III 1 109 11:52:13 04:03 I Große Jan 2001 RR TVK Essen

178 11:52:13 04:44 I Wollscheid Raoul 2001 WSV Düsseldorf RG

18 11:52:13 04:37 II Wehking Tjark 2001 Bessel-RC

2 2 11:56:10 04:22 II Heinz Leonard 2001 ARC zu Münster

78 11:56:10 04:11 II Lehmköster Jan 2001 RC Hamm

188 11:56:10 04:44 II Bastugral  Altay Duan RC Germania

3 3 11:59:08 04:42 III Kimmeyer Christian 2001 ARC zu Münster

43 11:59:08 05:34 III Wendland Elias 2001 Etuf Essen



R Rennen Bez. Abt. St. Nr. Start Zeit LK / AK NN VN JG Verein

127 Jung 1x 14 Jahre I-III LG 1 88 12:02:37 04:04 I Wagner Philipp 2001 RC Meschede

19 12:02:37 04:20 I Eilers Lennart 2001 Bessel-RC

179 12:02:37 04:27 I Förster Oskar 2001 WSV Düsseldorf RG

2 20 12:06:26 04:20 I Haeffner Nikolas 2001 Bessel-RC

123 12:06:26 04:29 I Marquardt Timo 2001 RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel-Herten

21 12:06:26 04:24 I Klapdor Matti 2001 Bessel-RC

3 152 12:09:33 04:22 II Breuhaus Nils 2001 RV Oberhausen

37 12:09:33 05:02 II Pfotenhauer Luke Ruben 2001 Essen-Werdener RC

79 12:09:33 04:22 II Müller Janis 2001 RC Hamm

4 153 12:15:47 04:36 II Kölsch Leon 2001 RV Oberhausen

38 12:15:47 04:46 II Knorr Krishan 2001 Essen-Werdener RC

124 12:15:47 04:26 II Montag Lennard 2001 RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel-Herten

5 58 12:18:02 04:55 III Kalker Lennard 2001 Kettwiger RG

70 12:18:02 05:04 III Görtz Fabian 2001 RC Germania

128 Jung 2x 12 u. 13 Jahre I-III 1 22 12:24:22 04:54 II Gottschalk Marvin 2002 Bessel-RC

Diener Eric 2003

59 12:24:22 04:22 II Philips Jan 2002 Kettwiger RG

Fasswald Cedric 2002

2 80 12:28:44 04:21 II Olshof Finn 2002 RC Hamm

Bomholt Moritz 2002

125 12:28:44 04:53 II Höck Simon 2002 RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel-Herten

Spomer Ben Maximilian 2003

3 180 12:33:50 05:10 III Buggert-Brendel Adrian 2002 WSV Düsseldorf RG

Wall Robert 2002

99 12:33:50 07:04 III van Loock Edgar 2003 RK am Baldeneysee

Ulrich Nick 2002

190 12:33:50 04:47 III Schoth Florian 2002 Neusser RV

Lubrich Till 2002



R Rennen Bez. Abt. St. Nr. Start Zeit LK / AK NN VN JG Verein

Mittagspause 13 -14 Uhr
129 Jung 2x 12 u. 13 Jahre I-III LG 1 23 14:12:23 04:29 I Hüsener Henry 2002 Bessel-RC

Jäschke Niklas

181 14:12:23 04:28 I Schwabedal Georg 2002 WSV Düsseldorf RG

van de Moosdijk Ole 2002

110 14:12:23 04:14 II Holländer Benedikt 2002 RR TVK Essen

muss schwer gewertet werden Janus Simon 2002

2 154 14:16:33 04:22 II Böge Liam 2002 RV Oberhausen

111 14:16:33 04:23 II Rottländer Jaap 2002 RR TVK Essen

Haske Mathis 2002

168 14:16:33 04:39 III Helwig Christian 2002 Steeler RV

Heufken Remo 2002

130 Mäd 2x 11 u. 12 Jahre 1 60 14:21:00 04:43 Eichelbaum Henriette 2003 Kettwiger RG

Schneider Lea 2003

126 14:21:00 05:21 Lingnau Hannah 2004 RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel-Herten

132 JM 1x A 1 24 14:25:09 03:56 Müller Felix 1998 Bessel-RC

30 14:25:09 04:05 Malte Hohmann 1998 Essener RRV

133 JM 1x B 1 71 14:29:22 --- Paul Gianluca 1999 RC Germania

155 14:29:22 04:01 Albrecht Daniel 2000 RV Oberhausen

2 72 14:32:51 04:51 Siedlaczek Nico 2000 RC Germania

184 14:32:51 03:58 Feltz Luca 2000 WSV Herne

156 14:32:51 04:24 Fleuter Christoph 1999 RV Oberhausen

3 157 14:36:58 04:23 Sund Nathan 2000 RV Oberhausen

185 14:36:58 04:08 Nicolay Pascal 1999 WSV Herne

133 14:36:58 04:09 Glout Jean Dolf 2000 RV Gelsenkirchen

4 158 14:41:10 04:47 Klanthe Mika 2000 RV Oberhausen

116 14:41:10 04:37 Kuhn Sebastian 2000 Rugm. Bottrop

25 14:41:10 04:27 Münden Johannes 1999 Bessel-RC

5 117 14:44:26 04:48 Kewitsch Jakob 2000 Rugm. Bottrop

100 14:44:26 04:45 Jung Johannes RK am Baldeneysee



R Rennen Bez. Abt. St. Nr. Start Zeit LK / AK NN VN JG Verein

134 Mäd 1x 14 Jahre I-III 1 101 14:49:14 04:27 I von Müller Elena 2001 RK am Baldeneysee

182 14:49:14 04:39 I Marton Petra 2001 WSV Düsseldorf RG

61 14:49:14 04:41 I Müller Magda 2001 Kettwiger RG

2 159 14:53:20 04:30 II Martin Esther 2001 RV Oberhausen

81 14:53:20 04:40 II Schmidt Svenja 2001 RC Hamm

195 14:53:20 05:07 II Herrwing Calina Uerdinger Ruderclub

135 Mäd 1x 14 Jahre I-III LG 1 62 14:56:59 04:36 I Schneider Celina 2001 Kettwiger RG

160 14:56:59 04:30 II Paskuda Julia 2001 RV Oberhausen

136 Jung 4x+ 11 u. 12 Jahre 1 102 15:05:18 04:38 Raatz Erik 2004 RK am Baldeneysee

Schmidt-Troschke Carl 2003

Gutberlet Paul 2004

Wenzel Matthias 2003

Kuhs Anna 2004

63 15:05:18 04:20 Mertens Philipp 2003 Kettwiger RG

Uttendorfer Stefan 2003

Schumacher Henry 2003

Gerritzen Bennet

Fischer Leo

44 15:05:18 04:44 Schmitz Laurenz 2004 Etuf Essen

Timmler Ben 2003

Nonhoff Vincent 2004

Schlaak Christian 2003

Wendland Elias 2001

137 Mäd 2x 12 u. 13 Jahre I-III 1 26 15:08:00 04:22 II Kruse Nele 2003 Bessel-RC

Hornig Antina 2002

161 15:08:00 04:40 II Freida Gina 2002 RV Oberhausen

Fleuter Katharina 2002

2 112 15:14:37 04:33 II Ter Schmitten Saskia 2002 RR TVK Essen

Menning Merret 2003

162 15:14:37 05:20 III Jehn Elena 2002 RV Oberhausen

Lohmeier Julia 2003



R Rennen Bez. Abt. St. Nr. Start Zeit LK / AK NN VN JG Verein

139 Jung 4x+ 13 u. 14 Jahre I/II 1 27 15:23:11 03:38 I Schütz Noah 2001 Bessel-RC

Lübbing Marian 2001

Sommer Jonas 2001

Klapdor Matti 2001

Eilers Lennart 2001

28 15:23:11 03:31 I Schulze Dorfkönig Johann 2001 Bessel-RC

Wehking Tjark 2001

Kruse Marius 2001

Broshinski Fabian 2001

Weiß Mara 2004

2 169 15:18:17 04:04 II Weingarth Julius 2001 Steeler RV

Krüger Joshua-Samuel-Fenn 2002

Kämper Jannik 2002

Sohns Yannik 2002

Heufken Remo 2002

40 15:18:17 04:26 II Jahn Felix 2002 Essen-Werdener RC

Knorr Krishan 2001

Poncin Niklas 2002

Pfotenhauer Luke Ruben 2001

Sander Frida 2004


